Online Bavarian Open Poomsae 2021

ZBTU

Schedule Ring1 6 Feb 2021 Ly

Division Ring 1 No Time Start
Ind Under 30 female Preliminary 22 00:45 09:00
Break 00:10 09:45
Ind Kids A male Semifinal 9 00:35 09:55
Ind Cadet female Semifinal 13 00:50 10:30
Ind Under 40 male Semifinal 13 00:50 11:20
Break 00:10 12:10
Ind Under 60 male Semifinal 9 00:40 12:20
Team Junior male Final 1 00:05 13:00
Team Junior female Final 1 00:05 13:05
Team Under 30 female Final 1 00:05 13:10
Break 30 min 00:30 13:15
Pair Kids Final 00:15 13:45
Pair Cadet Final 00:15 14:00
Pair Over 30 Final 00:25 14:15
Break 00:05 14:40
P20 12-15 male Final 1 00:05 14:45
P20 12-15 female Final 1 00:05 14:50
P20 31+ female Final 2 00:10 14:55
P30 12-15 female Final 2 00:10 15:05
P30 16-30 female Final 1 00:05 15:15
P60 31+ male Final 3 00:15 15:20
Break 00:10 15:35
Family Poomsae Final 7 00:30 15:45
Ind Kids B male Final 3 00:15 16:15
Ind Kids B female Final 2 00:10 16:30
Ind Under 30 male Final 8 00:35 16:40
Break 00:05 17:15
Ind Under 50 female Final 7 00:30 17:20
Semifinal Ind Under 30 female 1 00:45 17:50
Finish 18:35
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Online Bavarian Open Poomsae 2021

Schedule Ring 2

Division Ring 2

6 Feb 2021

ZBTU

, Bayerische Taekwondo Union e.V.

Ind Junior male Preliminary 22 00:45 09:00
Break 00:10 09:45
Ind Cadet male Semifinal 13 00:50 09:55
Ind Junior female Semifinal 15 00:60 10:45
Ind Under 40 female Semifinal 9 00:40 11:45
Ind Under 50 male Semifinal 10 00:40 12:25
Break 00:10 13:05
Pair Junior Final 5 00:25 13:15
Pair Under 30 Final 00:20 13:40
Break 30 min 00:30 14:00
Freestyle over 17 female 3 00:15 14:30
Freestyle under 17 female 1 00:05 14:45
P20 16-30 male Final 3 00:15 14:50
P20 16-30 female Final 2 00:10 15:05
P30 12-15 male Final 1 00:05 15:15
P30 16-30 male Final 3 00:15 15:20
P30 31+ male Final 1 00:05 15:35
P30 31+ female Final 1 00:05 15:40
P60 12-15 female Final 1 00:05 15:45
Break 00:10 15:50
Ind Kids A female Final 00:25 16:00
Ind Under 60 female Final 00:35 16:25
Break 00:10 17:00
Ind Over 65 male Final 00:05 17:10
Ind Over 65 female Final 00:10 17:15
Ind Under 65 male Final 00:25 17:25
Semifinal Ind Junior male 1 00:45 17:50
Finish 18:35
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